
VC Pirate Men’s Basketball 
2016-2017 Schedule 
 

Denotes Home game 
Note: This schedule is subject to change. 

Day Date Time  Opponent Location 
Wednesday October 5 8pm Our Lady of the Lakes Victoria College 
Wednesday  October 12 8pm St. Philip’s College St. Philips College 
Wednesday  October 19 8pm Northwest Vista College Victoria College 
Wednesday October 26 8pm Palo Alto College Victoria College 
Tuesday November 1 7pm Angelina College Angelina College 
Wednesday  November 2 8pm University of the Incarnate Word UIW 
Friday November 4 7pm Coastal Bend College Coastal Bend College 
Monday November 7 7pm Northeast Lakeview College Northeast Lakeview College 
Wednesday November 9 7pm Lamar St. Lamar St. 
Friday November 11 7pm San Jacinto Pasadena 
Monday November 14 7pm Lee College Lee College 
Wednesday  November 16  8pm Southwest Texas Junior College Victoria College 
Friday November 18 7pm Lamar St. Victoria College 
Saturday November 19  4pm Blinn College Victoria College 
Tuesday November 29 7pm Ranger  Ranger 
Wednesday  November 30 8pm San Antonio College San Antonio College 
Saturday December 3 4pm Temple Temple 
Saturday December 10 4pm Blinn Blinn 
Friday December 30 4pm NAU Lamar St. Tournament 
Saturday December 31 2pm Cy-Fair Lamar St. Tournament 
Wednesday January 4 4pm Ranger Victoria College 
Tuesday January 10 4pm Temple Victoria College 
Tuesday  January 31 7pm Coastal Bend College Victoria College 
Wednesday February 1 8pm Our Lady of the Lakes Our Lady of the Lakes 
Wednesday February 8 8pm St. Philip’s College Victoria College 
Wednesday February 15 8pm Northwest Vista College Northwest Vista College 
Wednesday February 22 8pm Palo Alto College Palo Alto College 
Wednesday March 1 8pm University of the Incarnate Word Victoria College 
Wednesday  March 8 8pm Northeast Lakeview College Victoria College 
Wednesday March 22 8pm Southwest Texas Junior College Uvalde 
Wednesday March 29 8pm San Antonio College Victoria College 
Monday  April 3 8pm Playoffs Round 1 TBA 
Fri & Sat April 8 & 9 TBA Conference Tournament UIW 
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